	深圳市优才人力资源有限公司招聘聘员（派遣至龙岗区人大机关）考试总成绩表

	序号
	职位编号
	招考职位
	身份证号码
	性别
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	1
	文秘
	44152319******6327
	女
	80.00
	77.29
	78.65
	1
	★

	2
	1
	文秘
	44030719******232X
	女
	70.00
	81.43
	75.72
	2
	

	3
	1
	文秘
	44030719******1825
	女
	75.00
	75.86
	75.43
	3
	

	4
	1
	文秘
	44098119******732X
	女
	68.00
	80.86
	74.43
	4
	

	5
	1
	文秘
	44058219******2656
	男
	72.00
	76.58
	74.29
	5
	

	6
	1
	文秘
	44142219******4540
	女
	69.00
	75.00
	72.00
	6
	

	7
	1
	文秘
	44152219******8610
	男
	69.00
	74.43
	71.72
	7
	

	8
	1
	文秘
	44058219******722X
	女
	69.00
	68.29
	68.65
	8
	

	9
	1
	文秘
	44058219******1576
	男
	70.00
	61.00
	65.50
	9
	

	10
	1
	文秘
	44142419******0023
	女
	74.00
	56.15
	65.08
	10
	

	11
	1
	文秘
	44030419******0015
	男
	71.00
	缺考
	35.50
	11
	

	12
	1
	文秘
	44152319******6336
	男
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	13
	1
	文秘
	44152319******6449
	女
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	14
	1
	文秘
	44152319******6321
	女
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	注：带★为进入体检人员。
	
	
	
	
	



